Incar
Characteristics
15W Wireless charger/cooler suction cup and
air vent grid premium holder
1x Induction charging
support
1x Cigarette lighter
charger
THE FACT WIRELESS CHARGE IN A COMPACT HOLDER !
1x Air vent support
1x Suction cup holder
Charge your smartphone with this motorized stand including turbo wireless charger.
Designed for cars/trucks, wireless charging automatically activates with compatible
Smartphones (Wireless receiver or a wireless charging case).
The holder is supplied with a USB Type-C cable connected to the 1-port USB QC 3.0
cigar lighter charger (turbo charge).
It offers 15W turbo wireless charger, adjust height thanks to the adjustable foot.
Multi surfaces holder, place it where you want in your car: windscreen, dashboard and
air vent grid.
Compatible with smartphones up to 7''. The rotary head allows you to place your
smartphone in both portrait and landscape mode.
CHCOOL15W features a built-in fan to cool down your smartphone while charging. The
fan starts as soon as the wireless charge starts.
Compact and modern, this support is the PREMIUM ally for your journeys!
1x USB-C cable
1x Instruction Manual
BOX CONTENTS
Smartphones up to 7"
5W / 7,5W / 10W /
15W (Wireless
charging Speed)
- Chargers - Wireless car chargers
3 303170 111710
Ref.: CHCOOL15W Packing: 2
Net weight (g): 294
Weight with packaging (g): 401
Product size (cm):
Packing size (cm): 14.5x7.5x19
More info...
3 303170 111710
Ref.: CHCOOL15W Packing: 2
Net weight (g): 294
Weight with packaging (g): 401
Product size (cm):
Packing size (cm): 14.5x7.5x19
More info...